
   
Day 2 Heats 15th June 2013 

 

Records 

EVENT 502 Womens Open 200m Medley Team        

120+ Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name A.G Club  Time     
1. OTTER S C 120+ Otter  2:09.53GBR     

280+ Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name A.G Club  Time     
1. Spencer vintage 280+ Spencer  2:55.43WR     

 

EVENT 503 Mens Open 400m Freestyle            

40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. David Warren 42 Otter  4:21.51GBR     

75/79 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Kenneth Williams 76 Birmingham M  6:26.89GBR     

 

EVENT 508 Womens Open 200m Freestyle Team     

120+ Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name A.G Club  Time     
1. GB Police 120+ G B Police  1:53.64GBR     

160+ Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name A.G Club  Time     
1. City of Norwich 160+ UEA Norwich  1:58.92GBR     

280+ Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name A.G Club  Time     
1. Spencer vintage 280+ Spencer  2:36.36EUR     
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EVENT 501 Mens Open 200m Medley Team          

072+ Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name A.G Club  Time     
1. Totnes 072+ Totnes   1:52.19     
   Kalon Veale       27.88  
   Thomas Hughes       31.47  
   Dan John       28.37  
   Levin Veale       24.47  
2. Caradon 072+ Caradon   2:01.72     
   Edward Gilbertson       28.32  
   Josh Dobson       37.60  
   Steven Harris       28.29  
   Stephen Sims       27.51  
3. Tavistock 072+ Tavistock   2:05.09     
   Nathaniel Rookes       31.97  
   Joshua Lake       32.09  
   James Lake       28.23  
   Christopher Anderson       32.80  

120+ Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name A.G Club  Time     
1. Brighton Dolphin 120+ Brighton Dol   1:53.40     
   Kevin Pickard       28.71  
   Sean Stimson       32.23  
   Andrew Farrell       27.33  
   Paul Allen       25.13  
2. GB Police 120+ G B Police   1:56.97     
   John Kirby       32.75  
   Brian Steatham       30.94  
   Ryan Long       26.74  
   Nigel Gaskin       26.54  
3. Romford Town Swimming 120+ Romford Town   2:02.24     
   Michael Jennings       32.35  
   David Ebanks       30.33  
   Thomas Enright       33.52  
   Martin Lane       26.04  
4. City of Southampton 120+ Co South'ton   2:25.35     
   Robert Gilbert       36.78  
   Graham Cawte       45.00  
   James Mactavish       30.08  
   Duncan Lip       33.49  

160+ Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name A.G Club  Time     
1. KellyCollege 160+ Kelly Coll   1:58.28     
   Robin Brew       33.44  
   Robin Francis       30.50  
   Russell Page-Dove       27.94  
   Paul Brew       26.40  
2. coalville sc 160+ Coalville   2:00.52     
   Stephen Crane       33.13  
   Ross Turner       31.27  
   Robert Crane       28.23  
   Richard Stock       27.89  
3. Bluefins 160+ Basingstoke   2:09.95     
   Oliver Espinasse       33.92  
   Neil Mitchell       37.30  
   Steve Greenfield       26.68  
   Mark Straw       32.05  
4. DRSA170s 160+ Devonport   2:15.47     
   Tyran Botha       32.30  
   Robert Will       33.38  
   Paul Russell       38.70  
   Stuart Cooper       31.09  

200+ Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name A.G Club  Time     
1. Leander Masters 200+ NottmLeander   2:04.32     
   Michael Brett       32.02  
   Kevin Harrison       34.28  
   Peter Abell       30.05  
   John Ford       27.97  
2. Aer Lingus Masters 200+ Aer Lingus   2:08.77     
   Ger Philpott       34.52  
   Vivian Mongey       36.86  
   Robert Frize       30.84  
   Peter Conway       26.55  
3. Tenby Masters 200+ Tenby   2:09.79     
   Austyn Shortman       29.70  
   Jeffrey Richards       38.21  
   Martyn James       32.35  
   Norman Goddard       29.53  
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EVENT 501 Mens Open 200m Medley Team          
4. Totnes 200+ Totnes   2:13.67     
   Ben Winter       31.21  
   John Bruun       40.31  
   Simon Veale       30.37  
   Alastair Mullen       31.78  
  St Albans Masters 200+ St Albans Ma  DNC     
                 
                 
                 
                 

240+ Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name A.G Club  Time     
1. Spencer Seniors 240+ Spencer   2:32.59     
   Nigel Salsbury       43.19  
   Henry Dick              
   Richard Stead     1.21.37  
   Toby Banfield       28.03  

280+ Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name A.G Club  Time     
  OTTER S C 280+ Otter  DNC     
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EVENT 502 Womens Open 200m Medley Team        

072+ Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name A.G Club  Time     
1. Warwick University 072+ Warwick Uni   2:13.73     
   Elizabeth Bishop       34.86  
   Ruth Leong-Scanlan       37.77  
   Robyn Le Friec       30.09  
   Sara Irving       31.01  
2. City of Southampton 072+ Co South'ton   2:40.19     
   Amanda Rush       37.94  
   Katherine Neustadt       51.85  
   Caroline Ball       33.50  
   Carole Pierce       36.90  

100+ Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name A.G Club  Time     
1. GB Police 100+ G B Police   2:10.87     
   Katie Birchall       32.53  
   Sara Gamble       41.27  
   Aimee Ramm       29.08  
   Victoria Standen       27.99  

120+ Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name A.G Club  Time     
1. OTTER S C 120+ Otter  2:09.53GBR     
   Catherine Hasnain       33.18  
   Sarah Westwood       37.43  
   Michelle Senecal       31.17  
   Gina Hobson       27.75  
2. Bluefins 120+ Basingstoke   2:19.61     
   Fleur Parker       35.62  
   Emma Oliver       37.94  
   Catherine Shearn       35.80  
   Michelle Matson       30.25  
3. Reading 120+ Reading   2:19.70     
   Alexandra Christie       38.12  
   Katie Henderson       36.87  
   Victoria Rickwood       33.42  
   Anne Demetriou       31.29  
4. Romford Town Swimming 120+ Romford Town   2:25.10     
   Michelle Curry       35.80  
   Dawn Palmer       37.88  
   Kay Hamilton       36.92  
   Barbara Boxhall       34.50  

160+ Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name A.G Club  Time     
1. Bracknell & Wokingham 160+ Bracknell   2:17.63     
   Kirsty Johnson       32.91  
   Karen Leftley       38.96  
   Laura Cooke       33.62  
   Allie Boddington       32.14  
2. Sussex Martlets 160+ Sussex Marts   2:19.94     
   Eileen Luther       37.86  
   Shannon Birchall       36.26  
   Ann Hartland       34.83  
   Alexandra McCrae       30.99  
3. Exmouth Swimming and L 160+ Exmouth   2:20.80     
   Adele Parham       35.58  
   Philippa O'Grady       42.96  
   Heidi Hunt       33.18  
   Tara Dudley       29.08  
4. Totnes 160+ Totnes   2:23.23     
   Erica Lee       36.77  
   Fiona Mullen       39.67  
   Kate Veale       35.53  
   Jane Bickley       31.26  
5. Caradon 160+ Caradon   2:43.29     
   Vicki Buck       49.87  
   Caroline Fox       49.83  
   Emma Bryant       33.05  
   Amanda Losasso       30.54  
6. Tavistock 160+ Tavistock   2:43.91     
   Elizabeth Webb       44.46  
   Elise Beaumont       47.42  
   Y Carpenter-Warren       42.76  
   Kelly Rice       29.27  
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EVENT 502 Womens Open 200m Medley Team        
7. DRSA170s 160+ Devonport   2:47.59     
   Sara Bossom       43.32  
   Alison Hill       44.37  
   Denise Ward       41.02  
   Lindsey Walke       38.88  
  Spencer babes 160+ Spencer  DNC     
                 
                 
                 
                 
  Long Eaton Masters 160+ Long Eaton  DQ O-1L     
   Margaret Tuck              
   Helen Gorman              
   Elizabeth Simpson              
   Helen Akers              

200+ Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name A.G Club  Time     
1. Aer Lingus 200+ Aer Lingus   2:28.72     
   Anne Cummins       38.26  
   Patricia Reilly       42.13  
   Dymphna Morris       33.86  
   Anne Morrissey       34.47  
2. KCSC 200+ Kings Corm   2:37.76     
   Susannah Page       41.74  
   Christine Goodair       51.93  
   Emma Kelly       28.84  
   Nicky Bindler       35.25  

240+ Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name A.G Club  Time     
1. Spencer Seniors 240+ Spencer   3:07.75     
   Grace Isaac     1.05.53  
   Diane Ridings       42.98  
   Amanda Heath       39.64  
   Catherine Hartle       39.60  

280+ Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name A.G Club  Time     
1. Spencer vintage 280+ Spencer  2:55.43WR     
   Alison Gwynn       44.21  
   Muriel Hitchcock       50.66  
   Diane Ford       44.48  
   Jean Howard-Jones       36.08  
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EVENT 503 Mens Open 400m Freestyle            

17/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Adam Warner 23 Hillingdon   4:19.19     
 50m    29.35 100m  1:01.61 150m  1:35.10 200m  2:08.47 250m  2:41.58 300m  3:14.20 350m  3:47.76 400m  4:19.19 
    29.35    32.26    33.49    33.37    33.11    32.62    33.56    31.43 
2. Jonathan Quainton 21 Bletchley   4:40.90     
 50m    28.44 100m  1:03.10 150m  1:38.73 200m  2:16.08 250m  2:52.56 300m  3:29.45 350m  4:05.98 400m  4:40.90 
    28.44    34.66    35.63    37.35    36.48    36.89    36.53    34.92 
3. Stephen Sims 20 Caradon   4:54.97     
 50m    33.10 100m  1:10.03 150m  1:47.92 200m  2:25.27 250m  3:03.11 300m  3:40.91 350m  4:19.12 400m  4:54.97 
    33.10    36.93    37.89    37.35    37.84    37.80    38.21    35.85 
4. Phillip Harrison 20 UEA Norwich   4:55.63     
 50m    31.26 100m  1:06.46 150m  1:42.53 200m  2:20.06 250m  2:57.85 300m  3:36.85 350m  4:16.74 400m  4:55.63 
    31.26    35.20    36.07    37.53    37.79    39.00    39.89    38.89 

25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Robert Langan 26 Salisbury   4:44.27     
 50m    30.76 100m  1:05.69 150m  1:41.27 200m  2:17.71 250m  2:53.88 300m  3:31.14 350m  4:07.72 400m  4:44.27 
    30.76    34.93    35.58    36.44    36.17    37.26    36.58    36.55 
2. Oliver Waddington 25 Carn Brea   4:45.02     
 50m    29.89 100m  1:03.51 150m  1:38.74 200m  2:15.22 250m  2:52.43 300m  3:30.94 350m  4:08.49 400m  4:45.02 
    29.89    33.62    35.23    36.48    37.21    38.51    37.55    36.53 
3. Toby Banfield 27 Spencer   4:46.64     
 50m    30.49 100m  1:05.04 150m  1:41.11 200m  2:18.07 250m  2:55.44 300m  3:33.42 350m  4:10.26 400m  4:46.64 
    30.49    34.55    36.07    36.96    37.37    37.98    36.84    36.38 
4. Darryl Vokes 28 Northampton   5:02.72     
 50m    33.23 100m  1:10.38 150m  1:48.38 200m  2:27.24 250m  3:06.32 300m  3:45.67 350m  4:24.67 400m  5:02.72 
    33.23    37.15    38.00    38.86    39.08    39.35    39.00    38.05 
5. Leigh Wright 26 Bletchley   5:27.99     
 50m    35.48 100m  1:15.72 150m  1:57.51 200m  2:39.71 250m  3:22.11 300m  4:04.54 350m  4:47.23 400m  5:27.99 
    35.48    40.24    41.79    42.20    42.40    42.43    42.69    40.76 
  David Taylor 27 Heart Of Mid  DNC     
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EVENT 503 Mens Open 400m Freestyle            

30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Rhodri Humphreys 31 Royal Navy   4:29.09     
 50m    29.21 100m  1:01.29 150m  1:34.63 200m  2:08.50 250m  2:43.26 300m  3:18.53 350m  3:54.02 400m  4:29.09 
    29.21    32.08    33.34    33.87    34.76    35.27    35.49    35.07 
2. Ashley Buck 33 Newmarket   4:33.08     
 50m    30.53 100m  1:04.73 150m  1:39.67 200m  2:14.38 250m  2:49.15 300m  3:23.94 350m  3:58.33 400m  4:33.08 
    30.53    34.20    34.94    34.71    34.77    34.79    34.39    34.75 
3. Ben Thomas 31 Otter   4:45.06     
 50m    32.27 100m  1:07.91 150m  1:43.67 200m  2:19.66 250m  2:55.45 300m  3:31.88 350m  4:08.90 400m  4:45.06 
    32.27    35.64    35.76    35.99    35.79    36.43    37.02    36.16 
4. Luke Swain 30 Birmingham M   4:54.20     
 50m    32.15 100m  1:09.06 150m  1:46.62 200m  2:23.95 250m  3:01.92 300m  3:39.73 350m  4:18.02 400m  4:54.20 
    32.15    36.91    37.56    37.33    37.97    37.81    38.29    36.18 
5. John Kirby 31 G B Police   4:54.40     
 50m    31.07 100m  1:06.04 150m  1:43.42 200m  2:21.85 250m  3:00.12 300m  3:38.32 350m  4:17.18 400m  4:54.40 
    31.07    34.97    37.38    38.43    38.27    38.20    38.86    37.22 
6. Christopher Bumby 32 Romford Town   4:55.44     
 50m    32.78 100m  1:07.96 150m  1:44.96 200m  2:22.29 250m  3:00.87 300m  3:39.12 350m  4:18.46 400m  4:55.44 
    32.78    35.18    37.00    37.33    38.58    38.25    39.34    36.98 
7. Samuel Chadwick 34 Guildford Ct   4:56.61     
 50m    32.71 100m  1:09.33 150m  1:47.03 200m  2:25.51 250m  3:04.37 300m  3:43.03 350m  4:20.60 400m  4:56.61 
    32.71    36.62    37.70    38.48    38.86    38.66    37.57    36.01 
8. Neil Cox 34 Littled Mast   5:05.39     
 50m    34.86 100m  1:12.88 150m  1:52.08 200m  2:32.14 250m  3:11.35 300m  3:51.00 350m  4:29.34 400m  5:05.39 
    34.86    38.02    39.20    40.06    39.21    39.65    38.34    36.05 

35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Chris Hopton 38 Camden Swiss   4:38.48     
 50m    31.95 100m  1:07.49 150m  1:42.83 200m  2:18.55 250m  2:53.94 300m  3:29.26 350m  4:04.84 400m  4:38.48 
    31.95    35.54    35.34    35.72    35.39    35.32    35.58    33.64 
2. Nigel Gaskin 36 G B Police   4:51.77     
 50m    30.22 100m  1:05.78 150m  1:43.36 200m  2:21.83 250m  3:00.31 300m  3:39.43 350m  4:15.41 400m  4:51.77 
    30.22    35.56    37.58    38.47    38.48    39.12    35.98    36.36 
3. Matt Leach 37 Long Eaton   4:55.12     
 50m    30.83 100m  1:06.74 150m  1:44.16 200m  2:21.78 250m  3:00.17 300m  3:39.12 350m  4:18.04 400m  4:55.12 
    30.83    35.91    37.42    37.62    38.39    38.95    38.92    37.08 
4. Andrew Allum 39 Wycombe Dist   4:56.52     
 50m    32.38 100m  1:09.46 150m  1:47.80 200m  2:25.95 250m  3:04.05 300m  3:42.09 350m  4:19.72 400m  4:56.52 
    32.38    37.08    38.34    38.15    38.10    38.04    37.63    36.80 
5. David Daporta Mendez 36 Out To Swim   5:00.78     
 50m    34.00 100m  1:11.45 150m  1:49.35 200m  2:28.19 250m  3:06.46 300m  3:45.29 350m  4:23.84 400m  5:00.78 
    34.00    37.45    37.90    38.84    38.27    38.83    38.55    36.94 
6. Paul Morrison 35 Littled Mast   5:09.94     
 50m    34.16 100m  1:11.97 150m  1:50.65 200m  2:29.15 250m  3:08.93 300m  3:49.70 350m  4:30.70 400m  5:09.94 
    34.16    37.81    38.68    38.50    39.78    40.77    41.00    39.24 
7. Martin Trott 39 Sussex Marts   5:26.21     
 50m    35.83 100m  1:15.75 150m  1:57.21 200m  2:39.36 250m  3:22.38 300m  4:04.88 350m  4:46.99 400m  5:26.21 
    35.83    39.92    41.46    42.15    43.02    42.50    42.11    39.22 
8. Martin Shore 37 Out To Swim   5:36.68     
 50m    37.10 100m  1:17.86 150m  2:00.63 200m  2:44.05 250m  3:28.00 300m  4:11.61 350m  4:55.24 400m  5:36.68 
    37.10    40.76    42.77    43.42    43.95    43.61    43.63    41.44 
9. Mike Singleton 36 Thame   5:57.51     
 50m    37.22 100m  1:19.08 150m  2:04.07 200m  2:50.63 250m  3:36.65 300m  4:24.31 350m  5:11.34 400m  5:57.51 
    37.22    41.86    44.99    46.56    46.02    47.66    47.03    46.17 
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EVENT 503 Mens Open 400m Freestyle            

40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. David Warren 42 Otter  4:21.51GBR     
 50m    29.49 100m  1:02.07 150m  1:35.34 200m  2:08.79 250m  2:42.54 300m  3:16.56 350m  3:49.97 400m  4:21.51 
    29.49    32.58    33.27    33.45    33.75    34.02    33.41    31.54 
2. Andrew Chamberlain 40 Spencer   4:22.39     
 50m    30.66 100m  1:03.43 150m  1:37.28 200m  2:10.85 250m  2:44.62 300m  3:17.91 350m  3:51.10 400m  4:22.39 
    30.66    32.77    33.85    33.57    33.77    33.29    33.19    31.29 
3. David Stannard 42 Reading   4:48.04     
 50m    32.50 100m  1:09.13 150m  1:45.86 200m  2:23.22 250m  2:59.63 300m  3:36.25 350m  4:12.39 400m  4:48.04 
    32.50    36.63    36.73    37.36    36.41    36.62    36.14    35.65 
4. Andrew Collins 43 G B Police   4:57.10     
 50m    33.43 100m  1:11.02 150m  1:49.04 200m  2:26.53 250m  3:04.34 300m  3:42.25 350m  4:20.49 400m  4:57.10 
    33.43    37.59    38.02    37.49    37.81    37.91    38.24    36.61 
5. Paul Frith 40 G B Police   4:58.85     
 50m    30.83 100m  1:06.03 150m  1:42.86 200m  2:20.60 250m  2:59.76 300m  3:39.90 350m  4:19.95 400m  4:58.85 
    30.83    35.20    36.83    37.74    39.16    40.14    40.05    38.90 
6. Stuart Gibbs 40 Corsham   5:02.74     
 50m    33.39 100m  1:10.84 150m  1:49.45 200m  2:28.60 250m  3:07.79 300m  3:47.10 350m  4:26.17 400m  5:02.74 
    33.39    37.45    38.61    39.15    39.19    39.31    39.07    36.57 
7. James Bromham 41 Inverness   5:03.32     
 50m    33.05 100m  1:10.87 150m  1:49.18 200m  2:28.77 250m  3:07.99 300m  3:47.47 350m  4:26.64 400m  5:03.32 
    33.05    37.82    38.31    39.59    39.22    39.48    39.17    36.68 
8. Philip Croxall 44 Colne   5:17.36     
 50m    35.60 100m  1:16.69 150m  1:57.99 200m  2:38.69 250m  3:18.64 300m  3:58.93 350m  4:38.32 400m  5:17.36 
    35.60    41.09    41.30    40.70    39.95    40.29    39.39    39.04 
  Spencer Turner 44 Basingstoke  DNC     

45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Robert Farish 49 Beckenham   4:41.00     
 50m    32.97 100m  1:08.98 150m  1:44.93 200m  2:21.36 250m  2:56.94 300m  3:32.44 350m  4:07.35 400m  4:41.00 
    32.97    36.01    35.95    36.43    35.58    35.50    34.91    33.65 
2. Paul Brew 48 Kelly Coll   4:42.50     
 50m    31.33 100m  1:06.01 150m  1:41.95 200m  2:18.06 250m  2:54.37 300m  3:31.08 350m  4:07.33 400m  4:42.50 
    31.33    34.68    35.94    36.11    36.31    36.71    36.25    35.17 
3. Phillip Moulson 47 UEA Norwich   4:53.73     
 50m    32.38 100m  1:08.09 150m  1:44.47 200m  2:22.39 250m  2:59.84 300m  3:38.44 350m  4:16.16 400m  4:53.73 
    32.38    35.71    36.38    37.92    37.45    38.60    37.72    37.57 
4. Matthew Gomez 47 Co Oxford   4:57.62     
 50m    33.60 100m  1:09.58 150m  1:46.72 200m  2:24.69 250m  3:02.65 300m  3:41.39 350m  4:20.68 400m  4:57.62 
    33.60    35.98    37.14    37.97    37.96    38.74    39.29    36.94 
5. Mark Salway 45 Mid Sussex   4:59.11     
 50m    32.09 100m  1:08.85 150m  1:47.21 200m  2:26.26 250m  3:04.67 300m  3:43.48 350m  4:22.29 400m  4:59.11 
    32.09    36.76    38.36    39.05    38.41    38.81    38.81    36.82 
6. Gavin Barlow 45 Spencer   4:59.40     
 50m    32.95 100m  1:10.22 150m  1:48.10 200m  2:26.74 250m  3:05.22 300m  3:43.66 350m  4:21.72 400m  4:59.40 
    32.95    37.27    37.88    38.64    38.48    38.44    38.06    37.68 
7. Robert Frize 46 Aer Lingus   5:02.76     
 50m    34.15 100m  1:11.59 150m  1:50.22 200m  2:29.66 250m  3:08.92 300m  3:47.74 350m  4:26.42 400m  5:02.76 
    34.15    37.44    38.63    39.44    39.26    38.82    38.68    36.34 
8. Andrew Gristwood 49 Cleethorpes   5:03.02     
 50m    34.30 100m  1:12.55 150m  1:51.27 200m  2:29.70 250m  3:08.86 300m  3:47.74 350m  4:26.35 400m  5:03.02 
    34.30    38.25    38.72    38.43    39.16    38.88    38.61    36.67 
9. Graham Cridland 45 Tiverton   5:09.69     
 50m    33.78 100m  1:11.34 150m  1:50.37 200m  2:30.35 250m  3:10.40 300m  3:50.93 350m  4:31.16 400m  5:09.69 
    33.78    37.56    39.03    39.98    40.05    40.53    40.23    38.53 
10. Darren Green 45 G B Police   5:22.92     
 50m    30.44 100m  1:06.65 150m  1:47.00 200m  2:29.28 250m  3:13.01 300m  3:56.37 350m  4:40.82 400m  5:22.92 
    30.44    36.21    40.35    42.28    43.73    43.36    44.45    42.10 
11. Andrew Price 49 Royal Navy   5:27.18     
 50m    35.82 100m  1:14.60 150m  1:55.45 200m  2:36.98 250m  3:19.33 300m  4:02.17 350m  4:45.31 400m  5:27.18 
    35.82    38.78    40.85    41.53    42.35    42.84    43.14    41.87 
  David Brandon 49 Barnes SC  DNC     
  Gerard Palmer 46 Bracknell  DNC     
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EVENT 503 Mens Open 400m Freestyle            

50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Robin Brew 51 Kelly Coll   4:45.42     
 50m    32.05 100m  1:07.43 150m  1:43.73 200m  2:20.24 250m  2:57.01 300m  3:34.01 350m  4:11.01 400m  4:45.42 
    32.05    35.38    36.30    36.51    36.77    37.00    37.00    34.41 
2. Richard Pavitt 51 Bracknell   4:54.80     
 50m    32.80 100m  1:09.07 150m  1:46.44 200m  2:24.07 250m  3:01.60 300m  3:39.87 350m  4:18.85 400m  4:54.80 
    32.80    36.27    37.37    37.63    37.53    38.27    38.98    35.95 
3. Mark Jones 53 Everton   4:57.72     
 50m    33.79 100m  1:10.34 150m  1:48.89 200m  2:26.85 250m  3:05.56 300m  3:44.12 350m  4:21.50 400m  4:57.72 
    33.79    36.55    38.55    37.96    38.71    38.56    37.38    36.22 
4. Paul Goudie 54 Otter   5:13.92     
 50m    33.25 100m  1:10.15 150m  1:48.78 200m  2:28.79 250m  3:10.08 300m  3:51.72 350m  4:33.46 400m  5:13.92 
    33.25    36.90    38.63    40.01    41.29    41.64    41.74    40.46 
5. Mark Partridge 50 Stroud Mast   5:23.12     
 50m    34.71 100m  1:14.10 150m  1:55.09 200m  2:36.97 250m  3:18.83 300m  4:01.33 350m  4:42.83 400m  5:23.12 
    34.71    39.39    40.99    41.88    41.86    42.50    41.50    40.29 
6. Brian Armstrong 51 Gloucester M   5:29.16     
 50m    36.57 100m  1:16.74 150m  1:58.29 200m  2:40.36 250m  3:23.00 300m  4:05.94 350m  4:48.34 400m  5:29.16 
    36.57    40.17    41.55    42.07    42.64    42.94    42.40    40.82 
7. Adam Lelean 51 Diss Otters   5:31.42     
 50m    35.79 100m  1:15.26 150m  1:57.66 200m  2:39.88 250m  3:23.62 300m  4:06.47 350m  4:49.94 400m  5:31.42 
    35.79    39.47    42.40    42.22    43.74    42.85    43.47    41.48 
8. Martyn Fresher 51 March   5:36.21     
 50m    35.53 100m  1:16.72 150m  1:59.57 200m  2:43.63 250m  3:26.38 300m  4:10.40 350m  4:53.89 400m  5:36.21 
    35.53    41.19    42.85    44.06    42.75    44.02    43.49    42.32 
9. Peter Hayward 54 D.T.S   5:45.70     
 50m    38.04 100m  1:21.01 150m  2:04.81 200m  2:48.98 250m  3:33.26 300m  4:18.52 350m  5:03.11 400m  5:45.70 
    38.04    42.97    43.80    44.17    44.28    45.26    44.59    42.59 
10. Gary Hurr 52 Glasgow Nmds   5:52.57     
 50m    38.13 100m  1:20.97 150m  2:06.26 200m  2:52.03 250m  3:38.53 300m  4:24.07 350m  5:09.57 400m  5:52.57 
    38.13    42.84    45.29    45.77    46.50    45.54    45.50    43.00 

55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Tony Morris 58 Aer Lingus   4:58.69     
 50m    33.39 100m  1:10.12 150m  1:48.06 200m  2:26.70 250m  3:04.83 300m  3:43.60 350m  4:22.18 400m  4:58.69 
    33.39    36.73    37.94    38.64    38.13    38.77    38.58    36.51 
2. Simon Veale 57 Totnes   5:02.34     
 50m    33.51 100m  1:11.29 150m  1:50.31 200m  2:29.10 250m  3:08.05 300m  3:47.15 350m  4:25.81 400m  5:02.34 
    33.51    37.78    39.02    38.79    38.95    39.10    38.66    36.53 
3. Iain Gerrard 56 Reading   5:14.07     
 50m    36.74 100m  1:15.70 150m  1:55.82 200m  2:36.12 250m  3:15.91 300m  3:55.26 350m  4:35.27 400m  5:14.07 
    36.74    38.96    40.12    40.30    39.79    39.35    40.01    38.80 
4. Ian Murray 56 Flitwick   5:19.94     
 50m    35.49 100m  1:14.24 150m  1:54.67 200m  2:36.25 250m  3:17.53 300m  3:59.68 350m  4:40.64 400m  5:19.94 
    35.49    38.75    40.43    41.58    41.28    42.15    40.96    39.30 
5. John Munday 58 Windsor   5:57.44     
 50m    37.31 100m  1:21.45 150m  2:06.91 200m  2:53.56 250m  3:40.67 300m  4:28.56 350m  5:14.22 400m  5:57.44 
    37.31    44.14    45.46    46.65    47.11    47.89    45.66    43.22 
  Robert Straw 55 Basingstoke  DNC     

60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Eddie Riach 60 Ren 96   5:07.16     
 50m    34.91 100m  1:12.85 150m  1:51.91 200m  2:31.78 250m  3:11.16 300m  3:50.68 350m  4:29.71 400m  5:07.16 
    34.91    37.94    39.06    39.87    39.38    39.52    39.03    37.45 
2. Peter Rae 60 Otter   5:21.94     
 50m    36.40 100m  1:16.08 150m  1:56.69 200m  2:38.22 250m  3:19.02 300m  4:00.54 350m  4:41.54 400m  5:21.94 
    36.40    39.68    40.61    41.53    40.80    41.52    41.00    40.40 
3. David Davenport 60 Basingstoke   5:35.09     
 50m    38.26 100m  1:18.71 150m  2:01.90 200m  2:44.96 250m  3:28.22 300m  4:11.58 350m  4:54.77 400m  5:35.09 
    38.26    40.45    43.19    43.06    43.26    43.36    43.19    40.32 
4. Alan McMullan 60 Bangor   5:52.66     
 50m    36.59 100m  1:17.93 150m  2:01.67 200m  2:46.76 250m  3:32.56 300m  4:19.14 350m  5:06.67 400m  5:52.66 
    36.59    41.34    43.74    45.09    45.80    46.58    47.53    45.99 
5. Peter Gruitt 61 Co Cant'bury   5:54.53     
 50m    40.18 100m  1:22.60 150m  2:07.03 200m  2:51.81 250m  3:37.65 300m  4:23.67 350m  5:11.21 400m  5:54.53 
    40.18    42.42    44.43    44.78    45.84    46.02    47.54    43.32 
6. Stuart McLellan 64 Sudbury   5:56.45     
 50m    39.09 100m  1:23.46 150m  2:08.96 200m  2:55.11 250m  3:40.65 300m  4:26.79 350m  5:12.44 400m  5:56.45 
    39.09    44.37    45.50    46.15    45.54    46.14    45.65    44.01 
7. Paul Russell 61 Devonport   6:07.92     
 50m    40.01 100m  1:24.36 150m  2:12.25 200m  3:00.14 250m  3:49.21 300m  4:36.82 350m  5:23.93 400m  6:07.92 
    40.01    44.35    47.89    47.89    49.07    47.61    47.11    43.99 
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EVENT 503 Mens Open 400m Freestyle            

65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Duncan McCreadie 68 Maidenhead   5:44.38     
 50m    38.10 100m  1:21.07 150m  2:04.64 200m  2:49.03 250m  3:33.17 300m  4:17.26 350m  5:01.37 400m  5:44.38 
    38.10    42.97    43.57    44.39    44.14    44.09    44.11    43.01 

70/74 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Tony Cherrington 71 Gloucester M   5:55.79     
 50m    39.48 100m  1:23.41 150m  2:09.40 200m  2:55.13 250m  3:40.21 300m  4:27.05 350m  5:13.06 400m  5:55.79 
    39.48    43.93    45.99    45.73    45.08    46.84    46.01    42.73 
2. Geoff Stokes 74 Spencer   6:14.54     
 50m    42.94 100m  1:29.68 150m  2:17.65 200m  3:06.30 250m  3:55.07 300m  4:42.94 350m  5:31.02 400m  6:14.54 
    42.94    46.74    47.97    48.65    48.77    47.87    48.08    43.52 
3. Charles Stewart 70 Otter   6:50.13     
 50m    42.94 100m  1:35.72 150m  2:27.91 200m  3:20.57 250m  4:13.41 300m  5:06.43 350m  5:58.94 400m  6:50.13 
    42.94    52.78    52.19    52.66    52.84    53.02    52.51    51.19 

75/79 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Kenneth Williams 76 Birmingham M  6:26.89GBR     
 50m    43.75 100m  1:32.07 150m  2:23.39 200m  3:14.08 250m  4:04.79 300m  4:54.70 350m  5:43.68 400m  6:26.89 
    43.75    48.32    51.32    50.69    50.71    49.91    48.98    43.21 
2. Harry Barrow 75 Bo Kirklees   7:11.30     
 50m    47.74 100m  1:41.49 150m  2:37.04 200m  3:33.67 250m  4:29.61 300m  5:24.82 350m  6:19.56 400m  7:11.30 
    47.74    53.75    55.55    56.63    55.94    55.21    54.74    51.74 
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EVENT 504 Womens Open 400m Freestyle          

17/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Stephanie McNally 24 Severnside   4:55.94     
 50m    33.27 100m  1:09.52 150m  1:46.69 200m  2:24.20 250m  3:02.10 300m  3:40.29 350m  4:18.27 400m  4:55.94 
    33.27    36.25    37.17    37.51    37.90    38.19    37.98    37.67 
2. Elizabeth Bishop 19 Warwick Uni   5:01.94     
 50m    32.30 100m  1:09.52 150m  1:49.00 200m  2:28.35 250m  3:07.80 300m  3:47.01 350m  4:25.34 400m  5:01.94 
    32.30    37.22    39.48    39.35    39.45    39.21    38.33    36.60 
3. Rachael Gorman 22 Trafford Met   5:01.95     
 50m    33.96 100m  1:10.85 150m  1:48.96 200m  2:27.36 250m  3:06.01 300m  3:45.01 350m  4:23.96 400m  5:01.95 
    33.96    36.89    38.11    38.40    38.65    39.00    38.95    37.99 
4. Jessica Ford 23 Basildon Ph   5:03.47     
 50m    32.54 100m  1:09.19 150m  1:47.38 200m  2:26.51 250m  3:05.85 300m  3:45.59 350m  4:24.64 400m  5:03.47 
    32.54    36.65    38.19    39.13    39.34    39.74    39.05    38.83 
5. Amy Vaal 24 Bracknell   5:05.36     
 50m    33.91 100m  1:10.87 150m  1:49.46 200m  2:28.54 250m  3:07.78 300m  3:47.13 350m  4:27.10 400m  5:05.36 
    33.91    36.96    38.59    39.08    39.24    39.35    39.97    38.26 
6. Kristy Davis 19 East Leeds   5:14.23     
 50m    33.08 100m  1:10.77 150m  1:50.11 200m  2:30.63 250m  3:11.29 300m  3:52.35 350m  4:33.49 400m  5:14.23 
    33.08    37.69    39.34    40.52    40.66    41.06    41.14    40.74 
7. Kimberley Webber-Marks 21 D.T.S   5:14.38     
 50m    34.50 100m  1:12.74 150m  1:52.52 200m  2:32.83 250m  3:13.24 300m  3:54.67 350m  4:35.53 400m  5:14.38 
    34.50    38.24    39.78    40.31    40.41    41.43    40.86    38.85 
8. Corinne James 19 Berkhamtead   5:19.65     
 50m    34.81 100m  1:14.72 150m  1:55.26 200m  2:36.42 250m  3:16.83 300m  3:58.86 350m  4:40.71 400m  5:19.65 
    34.81    39.91    40.54    41.16    40.41    42.03    41.85    38.94 
9. Lucy Tofield 22 Barnet Copt   5:42.90     
 50m    36.22 100m  1:17.45 150m  2:02.30 200m  2:48.07 250m  3:32.72 300m  4:16.56 350m  5:00.57 400m  5:42.90 
    36.22    41.23    44.85    45.77    44.65    43.84    44.01    42.33 
10. Lorna Gavin 23 Ren 96   5:52.81     
 50m    40.38 100m  1:24.38 150m  2:09.88 200m  2:55.10 250m  3:40.13 300m  4:25.55 350m  5:11.64 400m  5:52.81 
    40.38    44.00    45.50    45.22    45.03    45.42    46.09    41.17 
11. Fiona Conway 23 Loughborough   5:56.60     
 50m    40.33 100m  1:25.16 150m  2:10.71 200m  2:56.05 250m  3:42.02 300m  4:27.77 350m  5:13.57 400m  5:56.60 
    40.33    44.83    45.55    45.34    45.97    45.75    45.80    43.03 
  Katherine Purcell 23 East Leeds  DNC     

25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Carol Thain 28 Heart Of Mid   4:53.85     
 50m    34.40 100m  1:11.18 150m  1:48.59 200m  2:25.77 250m  3:03.11 300m  3:40.42 350m  4:17.77 400m  4:53.85 
    34.40    36.78    37.41    37.18    37.34    37.31    37.35    36.08 
2. Michelle Curry 26 Romford Town   5:01.58     
 50m    33.28 100m  1:10.70 150m  1:48.65 200m  2:27.22 250m  3:06.13 300m  3:45.35 350m  4:24.44 400m  5:01.58 
    33.28    37.42    37.95    38.57    38.91    39.22    39.09    37.14 
3. Jane Stalker 28 Camphill Ed   5:03.33     
 50m    34.42 100m  1:11.33 150m  1:48.94 200m  2:27.05 250m  3:05.49 300m  3:44.48 350m  4:24.10 400m  5:03.33 
    34.42    36.91    37.61    38.11    38.44    38.99    39.62    39.23 
4. Emma Miles 25 Royal Navy   5:18.05     
 50m    35.16 100m  1:14.04 150m  1:54.37 200m  2:34.84 250m  3:15.58 300m  3:57.03 350m  4:38.59 400m  5:18.05 
    35.16    38.88    40.33    40.47    40.74    41.45    41.56    39.46 
5. Alexandra Christie 25 Reading   5:22.66     
 50m    35.45 100m  1:14.82 150m  1:55.83 200m  2:37.31 250m  3:19.92 300m  4:01.48 350m  4:43.65 400m  5:22.66 
    35.45    39.37    41.01    41.48    42.61    41.56    42.17    39.01 
6. Laura Kerrigan 28 Co South'ton   5:50.34     
 50m    38.33 100m  1:21.13 150m  2:05.93 200m  2:50.98 250m  3:36.67 300m  4:22.07 350m  5:07.21 400m  5:50.34 
    38.33    42.80    44.80    45.05    45.69    45.40    45.14    43.13 

30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Zsuzsanna Felvegi 34 Co Oxford   5:22.22     
 50m    34.14 100m  1:12.15 150m  1:51.84 200m  2:32.96 250m  3:14.85 300m  3:57.22 350m  4:39.74 400m  5:22.22 
    34.14    38.01    39.69    41.12    41.89    42.37    42.52    42.48 
2. Catherine Markwell 32 UEA Norwich   5:23.82     
 50m    33.95 100m  1:12.55 150m  1:53.67 200m  2:35.41 250m  3:17.61 300m  4:00.04 350m  4:42.11 400m  5:23.82 
    33.95    38.60    41.12    41.74    42.20    42.43    42.07    41.71 
3. Susannah Rodgers 30 Otter   5:26.13     
 50m    37.48 100m  1:18.39 150m  1:59.29 200m  2:40.60 250m  3:21.80 300m  4:03.19 350m  4:44.92 400m  5:26.13 
    37.48    40.91    40.90    41.31    41.20    41.39    41.73    41.21 
  Katie Henderson 32 Reading  DNC     
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35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Sarah Collings 35 Kenilworth M   4:41.52     
 50m    31.46 100m  1:05.47 150m  1:41.00 200m  2:17.06 250m  2:53.16 300m  3:29.73 350m  4:06.30 400m  4:41.52 
    31.46    34.01    35.53    36.06    36.10    36.57    36.57    35.22 
2. Jessica Wooddisse 38 Stroud Mast   4:53.09     
 50m    34.49 100m  1:11.12 150m  1:48.45 200m  2:25.79 250m  3:02.90 300m  3:40.02 350m  4:17.25 400m  4:53.09 
    34.49    36.63    37.33    37.34    37.11    37.12    37.23    35.84 
3. Dawn Palmer 37 Romford Town   5:00.87     
 50m    32.85 100m  1:09.37 150m  1:47.10 200m  2:25.80 250m  3:04.46 300m  3:43.64 350m  4:22.42 400m  5:00.87 
    32.85    36.52    37.73    38.70    38.66    39.18    38.78    38.45 
4. Michelle Senecal 36 Otter   5:01.86     
 50m    33.16 100m  1:09.45 150m  1:47.92 200m  2:26.60 250m  3:05.66 300m  3:45.51 350m  4:24.46 400m  5:01.86 
    33.16    36.29    38.47    38.68    39.06    39.85    38.95    37.40 
5. Nicola Gill 39 Gloucester M   6:08.70     
 50m    39.73 100m  1:24.23 150m  2:11.24 200m  2:59.57 250m  3:48.01 300m  4:36.07 350m  5:23.38 400m  6:08.70 
    39.73    44.50    47.01    48.33    48.44    48.06    47.31    45.32 

40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Karen Driver 42 Colne   5:00.43     
 50m    34.98 100m  1:12.34 150m  1:50.51 200m  2:28.51 250m  3:06.70 300m  3:44.78 350m  4:23.15 400m  5:00.43 
    34.98    37.36    38.17    38.00    38.19    38.08    38.37    37.28 
2. Sarah Adams 40 Basingstoke   5:08.99     
 50m    34.32 100m  1:11.90 150m  1:51.33 200m  2:31.25 250m  3:11.04 300m  3:50.40 350m  4:30.37 400m  5:08.99 
    34.32    37.58    39.43    39.92    39.79    39.36    39.97    38.62 
3. Claire Thorn 42 G B Police   5:17.58     
 50m    33.74 100m  1:12.06 150m  1:52.19 200m  2:33.28 250m  3:14.62 300m  3:56.17 350m  4:38.21 400m  5:17.58 
    33.74    38.32    40.13    41.09    41.34    41.55    42.04    39.37 
4. Jo Johnson 43 UEA Norwich   5:19.22     
 50m    34.75 100m  1:13.89 150m  1:54.08 200m  2:36.02 250m  3:16.74 300m  3:58.35 350m  4:39.17 400m  5:19.22 
    34.75    39.14    40.19    41.94    40.72    41.61    40.82    40.05 
5. Bryony Wilkes 43 Loughborough   5:27.44     
 50m    36.67 100m  1:17.41 150m  1:58.58 200m  2:40.05 250m  3:21.49 300m  4:03.64 350m  4:46.28 400m  5:27.44 
    36.67    40.74    41.17    41.47    41.44    42.15    42.64    41.16 
5. Daniella Harrison 41 Potters Bar   5:42.15     
 50m    35.99 100m  1:17.67 150m  2:01.57 200m  2:46.73 250m  3:31.66 300m  4:16.67 350m  5:00.86 400m  5:42.15 
    35.99    41.68    43.90    45.16    44.93    45.01    44.19    41.29 
 Hannah Paull 40 G B Police DQ  E     
  

45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Anne Hegvold 47 Spencer   5:03.53     
 50m    35.27 100m  1:13.28 150m  1:51.72 200m  2:30.07 250m  3:08.52 300m  3:47.55 350m  4:26.10 400m  5:03.53 
    35.27    38.01    38.44    38.35    38.45    39.03    38.55    37.43 
2. Bridget Bewick 48 Maidenhead   5:15.58     
 50m    35.29 100m  1:13.60 150m  1:53.45 200m  2:34.00 250m  3:15.16 300m  3:56.09 350m  4:37.12 400m  5:15.58 
    35.29    38.31    39.85    40.55    41.16    40.93    41.03    38.46 
3. Rebecca Smith 45 Chase   5:16.53     
 50m    33.86 100m  1:11.78 150m  1:51.90 200m  2:32.80 250m  3:14.44 300m  3:55.57 350m  4:36.35 400m  5:16.53 
    33.86    37.92    40.12    40.90    41.64    41.13    40.78    40.18 
4. Karen Bassett 45 Bracknell   5:33.24     
 50m    36.69 100m  1:17.13 150m  1:59.86 200m  2:43.48 250m  3:27.10 300m  4:09.83 350m  4:53.09 400m  5:33.24 
    36.69    40.44    42.73    43.62    43.62    42.73    43.26    40.15 
  Lynne Dawson 46 Chapeltown  DNC     
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50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Dymphna Morris 52 Aer Lingus   5:06.06     
 50m    35.38 100m  1:13.22 150m  1:51.40 200m  2:30.23 250m  3:09.19 300m  3:48.46 350m  4:28.11 400m  5:06.06 
    35.38    37.84    38.18    38.83    38.96    39.27    39.65    37.95 
2. Marianne Lawrie 53 Barnes SC   5:37.16     
 50m    35.61 100m  1:16.43 150m  2:00.06 200m  2:43.99 250m  3:28.25 300m  4:12.44 350m  4:55.65 400m  5:37.16 
    35.61    40.82    43.63    43.93    44.26    44.19    43.21    41.51 
3. Emma Kelly 50 Kings Corm   5:43.06     
 50m    37.20 100m  1:18.98 150m  2:03.51 200m  2:47.90 250m  3:31.83 300m  4:16.26 350m  5:01.01 400m  5:43.06 
    37.20    41.78    44.53    44.39    43.93    44.43    44.75    42.05 
4. Nicky Bindler 51 Kings Corm   5:44.69     
 50m    38.22 100m  1:20.49 150m  2:04.68 200m  2:49.58 250m  3:33.99 300m  4:18.51 350m  5:02.64 400m  5:44.69 
    38.22    42.27    44.19    44.90    44.41    44.52    44.13    42.05 
5. Carolyn Fox 52 Reading   5:57.42     
 50m    39.13 100m  1:23.58 150m  2:09.20 200m  2:54.99 250m  3:41.56 300m  4:27.45 350m  5:13.46 400m  5:57.42 
    39.13    44.45    45.62    45.79    46.57    45.89    46.01    43.96 
6. Verity Dobbie 54 Gates &Whick   6:16.31     
 50m    41.26 100m  1:26.69 150m  2:14.82 200m  3:03.07 250m  3:52.42 300m  4:41.75 350m  5:30.06 400m  6:16.31 
    41.26    45.43    48.13    48.25    49.35    49.33    48.31    46.25 
7. Kathleen Raymond 50 Sevenoaks Tr   6:25.49     
 50m    42.26 100m  1:29.93 150m  2:18.73 200m  3:08.51 250m  3:57.95 300m  4:47.62 350m  5:37.10 400m  6:25.49 
    42.26    47.67    48.80    49.78    49.44    49.67    49.48    48.39 
8. Elaine Harrison 50 Co Cardiff   6:42.63     
 50m    45.09 100m  1:35.25 150m  2:26.85 200m  3:18.32 250m  4:10.66 300m  5:02.51 350m  5:53.82 400m  6:42.63 
    45.09    50.16    51.60    51.47    52.34    51.85    51.31    48.81 

55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Anne Bourne 59 Camphill Ed   5:32.03     
 50m    37.90 100m  1:19.54 150m  2:02.52 200m  2:45.77 250m  3:27.86 300m  4:09.79 350m  4:51.92 400m  5:32.03 
    37.90    41.64    42.98    43.25    42.09    41.93    42.13    40.11 
2. Margaret Smith 55 Co Oxford   5:39.80     
 50m    37.45 100m  1:19.23 150m  2:02.35 200m  2:45.49 250m  3:28.98 300m  4:12.79 350m  4:56.90 400m  5:39.80 
    37.45    41.78    43.12    43.14    43.49    43.81    44.11    42.90 
3. Jayne Ball 59 Gloucester M   5:40.47     
 50m    39.63 100m  1:22.18 150m  2:05.92 200m  2:49.60 250m  3:33.15 300m  4:16.22 350m  4:59.59 400m  5:40.47 
    39.63    42.55    43.74    43.68    43.55    43.07    43.37    40.88 
4. Catherine Hartle 55 Spencer   5:49.13     
 50m    40.79 100m  1:24.64 150m  2:08.57 200m  2:53.10 250m  3:37.49 300m  4:21.90 350m  5:07.00 400m  5:49.13 
    40.79    43.85    43.93    44.53    44.39    44.41    45.10    42.13 
5. Lesley Cook 55 Otter   5:51.31     
 50m    39.79 100m  1:23.77 150m  2:09.00 200m  2:53.57 250m  3:38.42 300m  4:23.39 350m  5:08.73 400m  5:51.31 
    39.79    43.98    45.23    44.57    44.85    44.97    45.34    42.58 
6. Sara Perry 56 Cally Mast   5:52.63     
 50m    39.69 100m  1:24.38 150m  2:09.58 200m  2:54.89 250m  3:39.91 300m  4:25.20 350m  5:10.55 400m  5:52.63 
    39.69    44.69    45.20    45.31    45.02    45.29    45.35    42.08 
7. Susannah Page 55 Kings Corm   5:59.97     
 50m    38.33 100m  1:20.81 150m  2:06.66 200m  2:54.52 250m  3:42.66 300m  4:30.85 350m  5:17.87 400m  5:59.97 
    38.33    42.48    45.85    47.86    48.14    48.19    47.02    42.10 
8. Elaine Fraser 58 Ren 96   6:45.10     
 50m    46.45 100m  1:36.36 150m  2:27.98 200m  3:20.10 250m  4:12.40 300m  5:04.50 350m  5:55.84 400m  6:45.10 
    46.45    49.91    51.62    52.12    52.30    52.10    51.34    49.26 
9. Gillian Ferris 59 Gloucester M   6:57.88     
 50m    49.91 100m  1:43.99 150m  2:37.50 200m  3:31.73 250m  4:23.89 300m  5:17.78 350m  6:10.09 400m  6:57.88 
    49.91    54.08    53.51    54.23    52.16    53.89    52.31    47.79 
